4-H Club Management
JUNIOR LEADER SUMMARY

Wisconsin Record Form

Club: County: Year:

Junior Leaders

Name Project Parent or Guardian Phone

Address

Address

Address

Address

Address

Address

Address

4-H Club Officers

Name Position Parent or Guardian Phone

President

Address
Vice-President

Address
Secretary

Address
Treasurer

Address
Reporter

Address
Other:

Address
Other:

Address

Extension An EEO/AA employer, University of Wisconsin-Madison Division of Extension provides equal opportunities in

employment and programming, including Title VI, Title IX, the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) and Section 504 of

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON the Rehabilitation Act requirements.

BARRON COUNTY



	Club: 
	Year: 
	County: 
	Name: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 



	Project: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	0: 


	Parent Name: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 



	Phone: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 



	Address: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 





